

Smt.Ritu Bali vs Smt.Saroj Mehta CM 346 2017

Present:- None

File taken up today as court shall remain closed due to winter vacations till 1.1.2019 and thereafter, I shall be on earned leave till 25.1.2019 and 26.1.2019 and 27.1.2019 shall be holidays. Let notice to Lrs.of respondent no.6 be summoned through registered post for 20.3.2019 on furnishing requisite RC/AD within 7 days. Parties/counsel be informed accordingly.

(Pushvinder Singh),
Additional District Judge,
Gurdaspur UID No.PB-0116

Date of order:21.12.2018
Kuldip Singh Stenographer-I
Next date:20.3.2019
Purpose