

Present: None

File taken up today as I shall be on leave on 11.03.2019.
Let case is adjourned to 20.4.2019 for the purpose already fixed. Parties
be informed accordingly.

Manju Stenographer Grade-III

Manisha Jain (UID no. PB0158)
ADJ/Rupnagar/08.03.2019