

Smt. Ritu Bali Vs. Smt. Saroj Mehta

CM-346-2017

Present: None for the appellant/applicant.
Presence of respondents No. 1 to 5 are not required.
Sh. R.P. Mahajan, Advocate for Lrs of respondent No. 6.

Case called several time, but neither the applicant/appellant nor anybody appeared on his behalf. Now, case is adjourned to 25.10.2019 for awaiting appearance of the appellant and for consideration on application U/s 5 of the Limitation Act. Record of trial court be summoned for the date fixed.

(Avtar Singh Barda),
Addl. District Judge,
Gurdaspur UID No. PB-0159.

Date of Order : 22.07.2019
Raghubir Singh, Stenographer-III