

Avtar Singh versus. Gurnam Singh and ors

6.11.2019:Present:-Sh.Vishal Sodhi,Adv for applicant.
 Sh.Sukhwinder Singh,Adv for appellant/
 respondent Avtar Singh.
 Sh.Udham Singh,Adv for respondent No.1.

Reply not filed. Counsel seeks adjournment. To come
up for filing of reply and consideration on 20.11.2019.

(Harpreet Kaur Jeewan)
Distt.Judge,Ropar.
6.11.2019.

Sandeep Kumar Stenographer-I