

Ranjit Kaur VS UOI

Present: Sh.GS Sra,Adv, for applicant.

File put up today upon the application for impleading Lrs of deceased Ranjit Kaur @ Gurcharan Kaur along with power of attorney filed. Notice of the application be issued to respondent for 23.12.2022 for filing reply.

Date of order:

01.10.2022

Kamaljit Stenographer-III

(Baljinder Singh Sra)

ADJ/ASJ

Bathinda.UID.PB0515