

Ranjit Kaur VS UOI

Present: Sh.GS Sra,Adv, for applicant.
Sh.MR Gupta,Adv, for respondents No.1 and 3
Respondent No.2 exparte.

Application for bringing on record and impleading LR
of deceased Surjit Kaur @ Gurcharan Kaur filed. Copy supplied.
On request, case is adjourned to 03.11.2023 for filing reply as well
as for arguments

Date of order:
06.09.2023
Kamaljit Stenographer

(Baljinder Singh Sra)
ADJ-ASJ
Bathinda.UID.PB0515