

Present: None.

File taken up today as I shall be on leave on 07.03.2024. The case is adjourned to 01.05.2024 for the purpose already fixed. Reader is directed to inform the parties accordingly.

Date of order:
06.03.2024
Jatinder Singh/Stenographer-II.

(Baljinder Singh Sra)
ADJ/MACT/Bathinda.
UID No.PB0515